PARID: 20000086800
BATTAGLIESE WM F & JOSEPHINE

Parcel

Site Location:

Legal Description:

Map Number:

Municipality:

School District

Property Type:

Homestead Status - Next School Bill Cycle:
Homestead Status - Current School Bill Cycle:
Homestead %

Homestead Approved Year

Additional Info:

Veteran's Exemption:

Owner

Name(s)
Name(s)
Care Of
Mailing Address
Mailing Address
Mailing Address

Current Owner

Name
Name
Address
City
State

Zip Code

Owner History

Owner
BATTAGLIESE WM F & JOSEPHINE
KEYS HENRY P & ELSIE B

Original Current Year Assessment

Type of Assessment

01-Taxable Residential $95,750

Assessment Value

PROPERTY LOCATION:
1507 GLEN AVE

1507 GLEN AVE

2 STY HSE

18 X 100

20-04 -056:000

20 FOLCROFT

S11 - Southeast Delco
01 - Taxable Residential
Yes

No

100

2005

No

BATTAGLIESE WM F & JOSEPHINE

1507 GLEN AVENUE

FOLCROFT PA 19032

BATTAGLIESE WM F & JOSEPHINE

1507 GLEN AVENUE
FOLCROFT

PA

19032-

Book Page Sale Date
2653 0999 06-20-1978
0000 0000 01-01-1900

Assessment Date Reason for Change

Sale Price

22500

0

Comment



County Tax Receivable

Tax
Year

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020

Billing
Year

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020

Biling
] Billing Date
Period

Original 02/01/2024
Original 02/01/2023
Original 03/01/2022
Original 02/01/2021
Original 02/01/2020

Delinquent Tax

Face
Amount
Due

301.52
287.15
287.15
287.15
359.28

Discount  Penalty Fees
Posted Posted Posted

-6.03
-5.74
-5.74
-5.74
-7.19

Payment
Posted

-295.49
-281.41
-281.41
-281.41
-352.09

Balance Pay Date  Type

0.00 02/26/2024 Discount
0.00 02/09/2023 Discount
0.00 03/10/2022 Discount
0.00 02/05/2021 Discount
0.00 03/06/2020 Discount

No Outstanding Delinquent Amounts Found On File

EXCLUDES: Trash, Sewer, and other Local Fees

Tax Sale Information

Status:

No Sale Scheduled



