PARID: 20000086800 BATTAGLIESE WM F & JOSEPHINE

PROPERTY LOCATION: 1507 GLEN AVE

Parcel

Site Location: 1507 GLEN AVE

Legal Description:

2 STY HSE

18 X 100

Map Number: 20-04 -056:000 Municipality: 20 FOLCROFT

School District S11 - Southeast Delco
Property Type: 01 - Taxable Residential

Homestead Status - Next School Bill Cycle: Yes
Homestead Status - Current School Bill Cycle: No
Homestead % 100
Homestead Approved Year 2005
Additional Info: Veteran's Exemption: No

Owner

Name(s) BATTAGLIESE WM F & JOSEPHINE

Name(s) Care Of

Mailing Address 1507 GLEN AVENUE

Mailing Address

Mailing Address FOLCROFT PA 19032

Current Owner

Name BATTAGLIESE WM F & JOSEPHINE

Name

Address 1507 GLEN AVENUE

City FOLCROFT
State PA
Zip Code 19032-

Owner History

 Owner
 Book
 Page
 Sale Date
 Sale Price

 BATTAGLIESE WM F & JOSEPHINE
 2653
 0999
 06-20-1978
 22500

 KEYS HENRY P & ELSIE B
 0000
 0000
 01-01-1900
 0

Original Current Year Assessment

Type of Assessment Value Assessment Date Reason for Change Comment

01-Taxable Residential \$95,750

County Tax Receivable

Tax Year	Billing Year	Billing Period	Billing Date	Face Amount Due	Discount Posted	Penalty Posted	Fees Posted	Payment Posted	Balance Pay Date	Туре
2024	2024	Original	02/01/2024	301.52	-6.03			-295.49	0.00 02/26/2024	Discount
2023	2023	Original	02/01/2023	287.15	-5.74			-281.41	0.00 02/09/2023	Discount
2022	2022	Original	03/01/2022	287.15	-5.74			-281.41	0.00 03/10/2022	Discount
2021	2021	Original	02/01/2021	287.15	-5.74			-281.41	0.00 02/05/2021	Discount
2020	2020	Original	02/01/2020	359.28	-7.19			-352.09	0.00 03/06/2020	Discount

Delinquent Tax

No Outstanding Delinquent Amounts Found On File

EXCLUDES: Trash, Sewer, and other Local Fees

Tax Sale Information

Status: No Sale Scheduled